DIN 43650 SOCKET
REMOVE CAP
TO ACCESS
ZERO/SPAN
ADJUSTMENT
25.4
(1.0)
29.4
(1.157)
66 (2.60)
15
(0.59) 24 (0.94)
30 (1.181)
25.4
(1.0)
66 (2.60)
15
(0.59)
23 (0.905)
¼–18 NPT
THREAD¼–18 NPT
THREAD
Dimensions:
mm (inch)
B-89
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PX4202-100G5V, 0 to 100 psig range with 5 Vdc output.
SILICON ON SAPPHIRE PRESSURE
TRANSMITTER
OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE AND STABILITY
PX4202-100G5V, shown

Media Temperature:
-50 to 120°C (-58 to 248°F)
Ambient Temperature:
-40 to 80°C (-40 to 175°F)
Thermal Zero Effect: <±0.016%
full scale/°F
Thermal Span Effect: <±0.016%
full scale/°F
Maximum Overpressure: 200% full
scale
Sensor: Silicon on Sapphire
Wetted Parts: Titanium
Case Material: Stainless Steel, IP65
To Order
RANGE (psig) MODEL NO. COMPATIBLE METERS
0 to 30 inHg PX4202-30VAC5V DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-7700
0 to 5 PX4202-005G5V DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-7700
0 to 10 PX4202-010G5V DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-7700
0 to 15 PX4202-015G5V DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-7700
0 to 30 PX4202-030G5V DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-7700
0 to 60 PX4202-060G5V DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-7700
0 to 100 PX4202-100G5V DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-7700
0 to 150 PX4202-150G5V DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-7700
0 to 200 PX4202-200G5V DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-7700
0 to 300 PX4202-300G5V DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-7700
0 to 600 PX4202-600G5V DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-7700
0 to 1000 PX4202-1KG5V DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-7700
0 to 1500 PX4202-1.5KG5V DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-7700
0 to 3000 PX4202-3KG5V DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-7700
0 to 6000 PX4202-6KG5V DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-7700